Operation Manual
SunSun SuperEco Filter Pump
JTP and JTP-R Series
51634–61645
Illustration similar, may vary depending on model
Read and follow the operating instructions and safety information before using for the first time.
Technical changes reserved!
Due to further developments, illustrations, functioning steps, and technical data can differ insignificantly.

Installation
Please position the pump under water and ensure that no water can get into the socket.
Features
New and clear design with variable frequency technology, low power consumption, high flow rate, large
capacity, good noise insulation, can be used in water and on land.
• Wear-resistant, rust-proof, and durable ceramic shaft
• Suitable for fresh and salt water as it contains no copper
• All components can be disassembled for easy cleaning.
• With stepped hose nozzle, suitable for connecting hoses with different diameters.
• Rotor blockage protection with immediate power cut-off in case of pump impeller blockage.
Technical data
Model Item № Power supply Power (W) Max. head (m) Output (ℓ⁄h)
JTP-1800 51634
230 V/50 Hz
11 2.2 1800
JTP-2800 51635 18 3.0 2800
JTP-3800 51636 25 3.8 3800
JTP-4800 51637 32 4.5 4800
JTP-4000R 51638 25 3.2 4000
JTP-5000R 51639 30 3.6 5000
JTP-6000R 51640 40 4.0 6000
JTP-7000R 51641 50 4.4 7000
JTP-8000R 51642 60 4.8 8000
JTP-10000R 51643 80 6.0 10000
JTP-12000R 51644 100 6.5 12000
JTP-14000R 51645 120 7.0 14000
© by WilTec Wildanger Technik GmbH  Item 51634–51645 Page 5